Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

08

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4005
inch jump height
8001
L] 8002
[] 8003
8004
8005
8006
[] 8007
L] 8008
[] 8009
L] 8010
8012
L] 8013
[] 8014
L] 8015
[] 8016
inch jump height
L] 12001
L] 12002
L] 12003
12004
12005
12006
[] 12007
12008
[] 12009
12010
[] 12011
12012
12013
L] 12014
12015
[] 12016
12017
12018
L] 12019

Bug
Lyra
Bacc
Pl

Plum
Starshine
Ellie
Steele
Kelly
Bolt
Newton
Endell
Tabby
Susie
Reno
Zefir
Kona
Rebel
Jesse

Bucket
Nikki
Luke
Jax
Tye
Misti
Kenobi
Lacey
Brax
Dazzle
Ruthless
Striker
Tuovi
Yeti
Dazzy
Storm
Skipper
Bevan
Addi

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Miniature Schnauzer

Toy Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Russell Terrier
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Brussels Griffon
Papillon

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher

Border Collie

Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel
Brussels Griffon

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Finnish Lapphund

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Coton de Tulear

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

4

Marian Drake

Daneen Fox

Pam Metzger

Amber Matusek
15

Barbara Berk
Lee Kusek
Roxann Webb
Gayle Anderson
Barbara Demko
Judy Klar
Cathy Nanz
Daneen Fox
Debbie McGee
Barbara Pinnella
Amy Masterson
Barbara Berk
Patty Wiedeman
Michele M Morlang
Lee Kusek

24

Mary Moore
Roxann Webb
Betsy Totten
Karena Kosco

Kris Arnds

Le\' Kubow
Michele M Morlang
Bernadine Termath
Joe Punzalan
Michele Smith
Michelle Kiernan
Judy Klar

Selyne Aalbu
Patty Wiedeman
Donna Murdoch
Kelsey Taylor

Sue Guzenske
Dawn Hoover
Diane Keitz



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Oodgn

12020
12021
12022
12023
12024

inch jump height

(R

RIRRMOODORRKR OO OO0 ORI R OO ORI R]

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037

inch jump height

Ooon

20001
20002
20003
20004

Spinner
Polly
Hazel
Phoebe
Burst

Whistle
Breaker
Roulette
Tiki
Skye
Sport
George
Tilly
Medic
Rowan
Jamie
Mutya
Cleo
Quazar
Zest
Deja Blu
Nori
Xuby
Schooner
Maizy
Charley
Taiba
Deckard
Fiona
Willow
FRITZI
Delta
Sandy
Luka
Banksy
Swiper
Cotton
Kyon
Vixen
Score

Gus
Freddie
Quinn
Clara

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Water Spaniel

Roxann Webb
Lynn Middleton
Lia Raitt
Sharon Williamson
Pam Metzger

35

Sundi Prechtl

Kris Arnds

Jack Rodriguez

Kathleen Claycomb

Lori Young

Robert Prechtl

William Stevenson

Kaye Fitzpatrick

Stephen Carazo

Stephen Carazo

Kitty Hoole

Felipe Zanartu

Kaitlin Chell

Kathy Upton

Penelope Scott-Fox

Nicolette Carazo

Ben Wong

Kathie Ogden

Lara Schindler

Laura Benner

Kris Arnds

Penelope Scott-Fox

Aaron Wallin

Kitty Hoole

Emily Kan

SUNDI PRECHTL

Joanne Hyun

Eileen Kickish

Holly Sjogren

Naci Berkoz

Daneen Fox

Barbara Demko

Linda Finco

Jack Kuvelas

Teresa Rodney
36

Julee Blair
Vee Balma
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sally Lewis



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

OO0 oo oo s dsonR]

20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037

inch jump height

Oodgooon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007

Maui
Jixer
Bader
McKenzie
Gus
Geode
Dora
Teagan
Aya
Ronan
Breezy
Mark
Scrabble
Lewis
Georgie
Raven
Ginny
Juice
Mako
Tilt
Ailbhe
Scorch
Britannica
Pilot
CeCe
Lando
Yazoo
Remy
Rambis
Narnia
Hot Dog
Sloan

Brew
Brew
Dare
Tonka
April
Beam
Sterling

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Jack Rodriguez
Shirley Kuvelas
Amy Lavoie
Valerie Mahoney
Holly Sjogren
Dixie Hambrick
Amy Hulina
Linda Finco
Sebastian Duran
Karena Kosco
Andrea Mraz
Mary Moore
Aaron Wallin
Stacey Steimle
Cindy L. Chick
Frances Mistler
Cheryl Laudert
Teri Chang
MaryKate Pennington
Teresa Rodney
Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller
Naia Stier
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Sanni Klotz
Vicky Osborn
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Luisa Lamore
Anne Platt
Jamie Walton

7

Teri Chang
Sharon Nasse
Janelle Fuchigami
Michelle Kiernan
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel

Lori Barbee



Open |

"p" Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

08

Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

inch jump height

8011
[] 8017
inch jump height
12025
12026
inch jump height
L] 16039
L] 16043
inch jump height
20038
L] 20040
[] 20041
20049

Lili
Juice

Carma
Lulu

Levi
Dolly

Wyatt
Ryat
Slushi
Silvio

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Italian Greyhound
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

2
Sara Trinh
Alex Dowdall

2
Nancy Brucks
Sara Trinh

2
Beth McCooey
Naci Berkoz

4
Candace Nine
Carolina Pregler
Alex Dowdall
Chikako Tsukada



Novice |

12

Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12027
inch jump height
16038
L] 16040
L] 16041
L] 16042
16044
inch jump height
L] 20039
20042
20043
L] 20044
L] 20045
20046
20047
L] 20048
inch jump height
L] 24008
L] 24009
L] 24010
L] 24011

Morrison
Roulette
Shep
Stella
Aretha

Mica
Saint
Gadget
Reacher
Chilly Dog
Zoe

Runa
Sirke

Cinder
Jade
Riggs
Frankie

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Flat-Coated Retriever

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

1
Claudia Mincieli

5
Julia Wolfe
Tim Chen
Aaron Van Dyne
Michele Smith
Julia Wolfe

8
Brenda Farrington
Sally Nesbitt
Debbie Wade
Laura Brandon
Anne Platt
Felipe Zanartu
Debbie Best
Jamie Walton

4

David Smith
Patty Kilgore
Robert Livell
Naci Berkoz



Excellent/Master |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

04

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4005
inch jump height
8001
L] 8002
L] 8003
8004
8005
8006
L] 8007
L] 8008
L] 8009
L] 8010
8011
8012
L] 8013
L] 8014
L] 8016
inch jump height
L] 12001
L] 12002
L] 12003
12004
12005
12006
L] 12007
12008
[] 12009
12010
L] 12011
12012
12013
L] 12014
12015
L] 12016
12017
12018
L] 12019
[] 12020

Bug
Lyra
Bacc
PI

Plum
Starshine
Ellie
Steele
Kelly
Bolt
Newton
Endell
Tabby
Susie
Lili
Reno
Zefir
Kona
Jesse

Bucket
Nikki
Luke
Jax

Tye
Misti
Kenobi
Lacey
Brax
Dazzle
Ruthless
Striker
Tuovi
Yeti
Dazzy
Storm
Skipper
Bevan
Addi
Spinner

Miniature Schnauzer

Toy Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Russell Terrier

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pug

Russell Terrier

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher

Border Collie

Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel
Brussels Griffon

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Finnish Lapphund

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Coton de Tulear

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Marian Drake
Daneen Fox
Pam Metzger
Amber Matusek

15
Barbara Berk
Lee Kusek
Roxann Webb
Gayle Anderson
Barbara Demko
Judy Klar
Cathy Nanz
Daneen Fox
Debbie McGee
Barbara Pinnella
Sara Trinh
Amy Masterson
Barbara Berk
Patty Wiedeman
Lee Kusek

25
Mary Moore
Roxann Webb
Betsy Totten
Karena Kosco
Kris Arnds
Le\' Kubow
Michele M Morlang
Bernadine Termath
Joe Punzalan
Michele Smith
Michelle Kiernan
Judy Klar
Selyne Aalbu
Patty Wiedeman
Donna Murdoch
Kelsey Taylor
Sue Guzenske
Dawn Hoover
Diane Keitz
Roxann Webb



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

RIRICT OO

12021
12022
12023
12026
12028

inch jump height

RN OOORNRKODON DD OO0 OROR R OO ORI OO R

16001
16002
16004
16005
16006
16008
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16027
16028
16029
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037

inch jump height

OO0 OO0

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

Polly
Hazel
Phoebe
Lulu
Seeker

Whistle
Breaker
Tiki
Skye
Sport
George
Tilly
Rowan
Jamie
Mutya
Cleo
Quazar
Zest
Nori
Xuby
Schooner
Maizy
Charley
Taiba
Deckard
Willow
FRITZI
Delta
Luka
Banksy
Swiper
Cotton
Kyon
Vixen
Score

Gus
Freddie
Quinn
Clara
Maui
Jixer
Bader
McKenzie
Gus
Geode

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shiba Inu

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Water Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Irish Setter

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Lynn Middleton

Lia Raitt

Sharon Williamson

Sara Trinh

Gayle Anderson
30

Sundi Prechtl

Kris Arnds

Kathleen Claycomb

Lori Young

Robert Prechtl

William Stevenson

Kaye Fitzpatrick

Stephen Carazo

Kitty Hoole

Felipe Zanartu

Kaitlin Chell

Kathy Upton

Penelope Scott-Fox

Ben Wong

Kathie Ogden

Lara Schindler

Laura Benner

Kris Arnds

Penelope Scott-Fox

Aaron Wallin

Emily Kan

SUNDI PRECHTL

Joanne Hyun

Holly Sjogren

Naci Berkoz

Daneen Fox

Barbara Demko

Linda Finco

Jack Kuvelas

Teresa Rodney
35

Julee Blair

Vee Balma

Kaye Fitzpatrick

Sally Lewis

Jack Rodriguez

Shirley Kuvelas

Amy Lavoie

Valerie Mahoney

Holly Sjogren

Dixie Hambrick



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

oo oo o

20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20040

inch jump height

ODodgooon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007

Teagan
Aya
Ronan
Mark
Scrabble
Lewis
Georgie
Raven
Ginny
Juice
Mako
Tilt
Ailbhe
Scorch
Britannica
Pilot
CeCe
Lando
Yazoo
Remy
Rambis
Narnia
Hot Dog
Sloan
Ryat

Brew
Brew
Dare
Tonka
April
Beam
Sterling

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Linda Finco
Sebastian Duran
Karena Kosco
Mary Moore
Aaron Wallin
Stacey Steimle
Cindy L. Chick
Frances Mistler
Cheryl Laudert
Teri Chang
MaryKate Pennington
Teresa Rodney
Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller
Naia Stier
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Sanni Klotz
Vicky Osborn
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Luisa Lamore
Anne Platt
Jamie Walton
Carolina Pregler
7
Teri Chang
Sharon Nasse
Janelle Fuchigami
Michelle Kiernan
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel

Lori Barbee



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

12025
inch jump height
16003
L] 16026
L] 16040
inch jump height
20016
20038
L] 20039
L] 20041
20042
20043
20049

Carma

Roulette
Fiona
Roulette

Breezy
Wyatt
Mica
Slushi
Saint
Gadget
Silvio

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Poodle
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Nancy Brucks

3
Jack Rodriguez
Kitty Hoole
Tim Chen

7
Andrea Mraz
Candace Nine
Brenda Farrington
Alex Dowdall
Sally Nesbitt
Debbie Wade
Chikako Tsukada



Novice |

04

Sat Sun
08

Sat

Sat

12

Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 4006
inch jump height
L] 8017
L] 8018
inch jump height
12027
inch jump height
16038
L] 16039
L] 16041
L] 16042
L] 16043
16044
inch jump height
L] 20044
L] 20045
20046
20047
L] 20048
20050
inch jump height
L] 24008

[] 24009
[] 24010
[] 24011

Chacho

Juice
Pochi

Luke

Morrison
Levi
Shep
Stella
Dolly
Aretha

Reacher
Chilly Dog
Zoe

Runa
Sirke

Aire

Cinder
Jade
Riggs
Frankie

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Flat-Coated Retriever

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Handler

Lia Raitt

2
Alex Dowdall
Sandra Harada

1

Claudia Mincieli

6
Julia Wolfe
Beth McCooey
Aaron Van Dyne
Michele Smith
Naci Berkoz
Julia Wolfe

6
Laura Brandon
Anne Platt
Felipe Zanartu
Debbie Best
Jamie Walton
Chikako Tsukada

4
David Smith
Patty Kilgore
Robert Livell
Naci Berkoz



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

oo

OO0 R RR]R]

ORI ORI OO0 ORI R R

ORI RS R] R

8008
8009
8010
8013

12008
12015
12018
12006
12003
12007
12009
12021
12023
12029

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16015
16016
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025
16027
16028
16034
16035
16036
16041

20016
20021
20038
20043
20001
20002

Call Name

Endell
Tabby
Susie
Zefir

Lacey
Dazzy
Bevan
Misti
Luke
Kenobi
Brax
Polly
Phoebe
Sadie

Whistle
Breaker
Roulette
Tiki
Skye
Quazar
Zest
Xuby
Schooner
Charley
Taiba
Deckard
Willow
FRITZI
Cotton
Kyon
Vixen
Shep

Breezy
Raven
Wyatt
Gadget
Gus
Freddie

FAST Running Order

Daneen Fox
Debbie McGee
Barbara Pinnella

Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Barbara Berk

10

Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath

Russell Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Dawn Hoover
Le\' Kubow
Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten
Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton

All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sharon Williamson

Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath

18
Australian Shepherd Sundi Prechtl
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Border Collie Jack Rodriguez

Australian Cattle Dog Kathleen Claycomb

Poodle Lori Young
Kathy Upton

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox

Australian Shepherd

Pumi Kathie Ogden
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Keeshond Kris Arnds

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Aaron Wallin
Emily Kan

SUNDI PRECHTL
Barbara Demko

Golden Retriever Linda Finco

Border Collie Jack Kuvelas

Shetland Sheepdog Aaron Van Dyne

14
Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz
Rottweiler Frances Mistler

Belgian Malinois Candace Nine

Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Golden Retriever Vee Balma



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

oot

00

20006
20014
20018
20032
20010
20022
20040
20048

24002
24005
24010

Jixer
Aya
Scrabble
Yazoo
Geode
Ginny
Ryat
Sirke

Brew
April
Riggs

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois

Shirley Kuvelas
Sebastian Duran
Aaron Wallin
Vee Balma
Dixie Hambrick
Cheryl Laudert
Carolina Pregler
Jamie Walton

Sharon Nasse
JoAnn Boyer
Robert Livell



T2B |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
08

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height
4005
inch jump height
L] 8007
[] 8009
L] 8010
[] 8013
inch jump height
12003
12007
12008
12009
12011
12018
12019
12021
12029
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16009
16015
16020
16022
16023
16025
16027
16028
16034
16036
inch jump height
20001
20003
20006
20010
20014
20016
20018
20021

OO0 ORI OO

RO O0OO0OR OO R R

ROKMOOOO0

Newton
Tabby
Susie
Zefir

Luke
Kenobi
Lacey
Brax
Ruthless
Bevan
Addi
Polly
Sadie

Whistle
Breaker
Roulette
Tiki
Skye
Tilly
Quazar
Xuby
Maizy
Charley
Deckard
Willow
FRITZI
Cotton
Vixen

Gus
Quinn
Jixer
Geode
Aya
Breezy
Scrabble
Raven

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

Brussels Griffon

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Amber Matusek

4
Cathy Nanz
Debbie McGee
Barbara Pinnella
Barbara Berk

9
Betsy Totten
Michele M Morlang
Bernadine Termath
Joe Punzalan
Michelle Kiernan
Dawn Hoover
Diane Keitz
Lynn Middleton
Bernadine Termath

15
Sundi Prechtl
Kris Arnds
Jack Rodriguez
Kathleen Claycomb
Lori Young
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Kathy Upton
Kathie Ogden
Laura Benner
Kris Arnds
Aaron Wallin
Emily Kan
SUNDI PRECHTL
Barbara Demko
Jack Kuvelas

15
Julee Blair
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Shirley Kuvelas
Dixie Hambrick
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Mraz
Aaron Wallin

Frances Mistler



Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun
Sun
Sun

L] 20022
L] 20026
L] 20030
L] 20034
L] 20037
20043
L] 20044
inch jump height
L] 24002
L] 24004
L] 24010

Ginny
Ailbhe
CeCe
Rambis
Sloan
Gadget
Reacher

Brew
Tonka
Riggs

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren
Giant Schnauzer

Belgian Malinois

Cheryl Laudert
Laure Golembiewski
Sanni Klotz
Laura Brandon
Jamie Walton
Debbie Wade
Laura Brandon
3
Sharon Nasse
Michelle Kiernan
Robert Livell



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sat 4004
08 inch jump height
Sat 8007
Sat L] 8008
Sat 8009
12 inch jump height
Sat L] 12003
Sat 12009
Sat 12019
Sat L] 12022
16 inch jump height
Sat 16001
Sat 16006
Sat 16013
Sat 16014
Sat 16015
Sat 16016
Sat 16019
Sat 16022
Sat 16024
Sat 16025
Sat 16029
Sat 16032
Sat L] 16033
Sat 16036
Sat L] 16039
Sat L] 16043
20 inch jump height
Sat 20001
Sat 20005
Sat 20006
Sat 20007
Sat 20009
Sat 20015
Sat 20018
Sat 20021
Sat 20022
Sat 20023
Sat L] 20024
Sat L] 20029

Arm# Call Name

Newton
Endell
Tabby

Luke
Brax
Addi
Hazel

Whistle
Sport
Mutya
Cleo
Quazar
Zest
Nori
Maizy
Taiba
Deckard
Delta
Banksy
Swiper
Vixen
Levi
Dolly

Gus
Maui
Jixer
Bader
Gus
Ronan
Scrabble
Raven
Ginny
Juice
Mako
Pilot

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Pinscher
Smooth Fox Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd

Italian Greyhound

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shiba Inu

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Italian Greyhound

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Kitty Hoole
3

Cathy Nanz

Daneen Fox

Debbie McGee
4

Betsy Totten
Joe Punzalan
Diane Keitz
Lia Raitt

16

Sundi Prechtl
Robert Prechtl
Felipe Zanartu
Kaitlin Chell

Kathy Upton
Penelope Scott-Fox
Ben Wong

Laura Benner
Penelope Scott-Fox
Aaron Wallin
Joanne Hyun

Naci Berkoz
Daneen Fox

Jack Kuvelas

Beth McCooey
Naci Berkoz

15

Julee Blair

Jack Rodriguez
Shirley Kuvelas

Amy Lavoie

Holly Sjogren

Karena Kosco

Aaron Wallin

Frances Mistler
Cheryl Laudert

Teri Chang

MaryKate Pennington
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington



Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat

20035
20036
20040
inch jump height
24002
24005
24006

Narnia
Hot Dog
Ryat

Brew
April
Beam

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Luisa Lamore
Anne Platt
Carolina Pregler
3
Sharon Nasse
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel



Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (Sep 13-Sep 14)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sun L] 4006
08 inch jump height
Sun 8007
Sun 8009
12 inch jump height
Sun L] 12003
Sun 12009
Sun 12011
Sun 12019
Sun [] 12022
16 inch jump height
Sun 16001
Sun 16006
Sun 16013
Sun 16014
Sun 16016
Sun 16022
Sun 16024
Sun 16025
Sun 16029
Sun 16032
Sun 16036
Sun L] 16039
Sun L] 16043
20 inch jump height
Sun 20001
Sun 20005
Sun 20006
Sun 20015
Sun 20018
Sun 20022
Sun 20023
Sun L] 20024
Sun 20026
Sun L] 20029
Sun 20030
Sun 20036
Sun [] 20046
24 inch jump height
Sun 24002
Sun 24003

Chacho

Newton
Tabby

Luke
Brax
Ruthless
Addi
Hazel

Whistle
Sport
Mutya
Cleo
Zest
Maizy
Taiba
Deckard
Delta
Banksy
Vixen
Levi
Dolly

Gus
Maui
Jixer
Ronan
Scrabble
Ginny
Juice
Mako
Ailbhe
Pilot
CeCe
Hot Dog
Zoe

Brew
Dare

Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Pinscher

Smooth Fox Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Italian Greyhound

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Border Collie

Italian Greyhound

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever

Lia Raitt

2
Cathy Nanz
Debbie McGee

5
Betsy Totten
Joe Punzalan
Michelle Kiernan
Diane Keitz
Lia Raitt

13
Sundi Prechtl
Robert Prechtl
Felipe Zanartu
Kaitlin Chell
Penelope Scott-Fox
Laura Benner
Penelope Scott-Fox
Aaron Wallin
Joanne Hyun
Naci Berkoz
Jack Kuvelas
Beth McCooey
Naci Berkoz

13
Julee Blair
Jack Rodriguez
Shirley Kuvelas
Karena Kosco
Aaron Wallin
Cheryl Laudert
Teri Chang
MaryKate Pennington
Laure Golembiewski
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Sanni Klotz
Anne Platt
Felipe Zanartu

4
Sharon Nasse
Janelle Fuchigami



Sun 24004 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Sun 24006 Beam Border Collie Kara Trummel



